
POSICION ASOCIADO NOMBRE HPE HPP NHP BRUTO NETO
1 ACPP026045 VERA GALLEGO, ARTUR (+)2,6 (+)3 (+)2,8 40 37
2 ACPP008000 OJEDA ROMERO, RAFAEL (+)0,1 0 (+)0,7 39 39
3 ACPP017783 SINTES SANZ, ENRIC (+)0,3 0 (+)0,7 38 38
4 ACPP023410 ANDREU OLIVARES, ADRIA (+)1,8 (+)2 (+)1,8 37 35
5 ACPP019764 MASACHS GONZALEZ, JOSEP (+)1 (+)1 (+)1 36 35
6 ACPP027181 GALLARDO MORCILLO, MANUEL (+)4,6 (+)5 (+)4,6 36 31
7 ACPP007705 BLASCO MARTINEZ, JOSE ANTONIO0,4 0 0,4 35 35
8 ACPP007177 DE ALFONSO DE JANER, ERASMO (+)0,6 (+)1 (+)0,6 35 34
9 ACPP029419 FARRERAS CORTES, JAIME (+)1,4 (+)1 (+)1,4 35 34
10 ACPP001116 PALACIOS BLAZQUEZ, PERE (+)1,8 (+)2 (+)1,8 35 33
11 ACPP012913 RIUS DUARTE, DANIEL (+)3,2 (+)3 (+)3,2 35 32
12 ACPP021641 GARCIA MORENO, FEDERICO 0,1 0 0,1 34 34
13 ACPP001565 HERNANDEZ MATAS, JUAN (+)0,5 0 (+)0,5 34 34
14 ACPP002205 APARICIO HERNANDEZ, FELICISIMO(+)4,7 (+)5 (+)4,5 34 30
15 ACPP006046 RUBI CARRION, JOSE ANTONIO 3,2 3 3,2 33 36
16 ACPP008892 RAMIREZ MARTIN, JUAN ANTONIO (+)1,8 (+)2 (+)1,8 33 31
17 ACPP023450 VALERA TROYA, DAVID (+)2,1 (+)2 (+)2,1 33 31
18 ACPP029716 HERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ, JOSE 7,2 7 6 32 39
19 ACPP024838 FORADO BENCHIMOL, LEON 5,8 6 5,2 32 38
20 ACPP028334 MONTON ALFARO, JOSE 3 3 3 32 35
21 ACPP006436 ANDRES CASTRO, VICTOR 1,8 2 1,8 32 34
22 ACPP005585 TOSCA VILA, XAVIER 0,3 0 0,3 32 32
23 14 SANCHEZ ARROYO, CARLOS 0 0 0 32 32
24 ACPP006041 VAQUERO CHUECA, JUAN JOSE (+)0,1 0 (+)0,1 32 32
25 ACPP026434 MAS QUILEZ, JUAN JOSE (+)1,9 (+)2 (+)1,7 32 30
26 ACPP003489 MARTINEZ BARROSO, ANGEL (+)2,3 (+)2 (+)2,1 32 30
27 ACPP003781 GONZALEZ ANDREU, FRANCISCO (+)2,7 (+)3 (+)2,5 32 29
28 ACPP001902 GONZALO MARIN, FERNANDO 4,5 5 4,5 31 36
29 ACPP001787 FERRET MIRABENT, PERE 2 2 2 31 33
30 2 L.P., JORDI 0 0 0 31 31
31 ACPP010468 MATENCIO PINEDA, JUAN JOSE (+)3,1 (+)3 (+)2,9 31 28
32 ACPP014964 SOULERE ROCA, ALBERT 7,1 7 6,7 30 37
33 ACPP025224 TORIBIO LAGARES, TOMAS 6,8 7 6,4 30 37
34 ACPP019549 HERNANDEZ DUARTE, JOAQUIN 5 5 5 30 34
35 ACPP002208 GANGONELLS SILVESTRE, VICENT 2 2 2 30 32
36 ACPP002989 MARTINEZ CHICO, ANGEL 0,2 0 0,4 30 30
37 ACPP008898 PLANAS HASLAM, JORDI 0,2 0 0,4 30 30
38 ACPP030675 CANEPA CASAL, EZEQUIEL 5,7 6 5,7 29 35
39 ACPP013821 GALLARDO GUTIERREZ, TON 5,3 5 5,3 29 34
40 ACPP025132 FERRI COLOMINAS, JOAN 4 4 4 29 33
41 ACPP026100 ROSA FERNANDEZ, SERGI 3,1 3 3,1 29 32
42 ACPP001072 CORDERO FERRERO, MAXIMIANO 1,2 1 1,4 29 30
43 12 SANS, JOSEP LLUIS 0 0 0,2 29 29
44 52 RISTOL GIL, MIQUEL 0 0 0,2 29 29
45 ACPP029487 CARBONELL TALAVERA, JOSEP 11,2 11 10,4 28 38
46 ACPP002085 GARVI CALVO, EVARIST 4,1 4 4,1 28 32
47 16 WILLY 0 0 0,2 28 28
48 ACPP006150 GUELL RIOS, ALFRED 14,4 14 12 27 41
49 ACPP028657 RECIO PEREZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER3,3 3 3,5 27 29
50 ACPP003780 GEA BRAVO, ALBERTO 1,8 2 2 27 29
51 ACPP027876 EZEQUIEL SALARICH, JORDI 1,4 1 1,6 27 28
52 ACPP021868 OJEDA ROMERO, ANTONIO 1 1 1,2 27 28
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53 1 MATAS, MIQUEL 0 0 0,2 27 27
54 ACPP016511 CARRERAS SAINZ, FERRAN 10,8 11 10,8 26 35
55 ACPP011488 JIMENEZ RUBIO, JUAN MANUEL 9,8 10 9,8 26 35
56 ACPP028397 PIDEVALL BORRELL, IGNASI 8,3 8 8,3 26 33
57 ACPP026155 MONTON ALFARO, ANTONIO 5,3 5 5,5 26 30
58 ACPP025178 FORGAS GARCIA, DANIEL 4 4 4,2 26 30
59 ACPP019187 GIL MARTINEZ, JOSE 1,9 2 2,1 26 28
60 13 QUILEZ, JOSE ANTONIO 0 0 0,2 26 26
61 ACPP013145 CASTILLO VAZQUEZ, JUAN (+)2,6 (+)3 (+)2,4 26 23
62 ACPP027823 LLOPIS MELIA, JOAN 14,4 14 13,2 25 38
63 ACPP026406 RUTLLAN CAPELLA, JUAN 7,8 8 7,8 25 33
64 ACPP025849 TORIBIO LAGARES, MANUEL 7 7 7 25 32
65 ACPP005348 FERRER MARQUINA, JAVIER 4 4 4,2 25 28
66 ACPP011166 REVELLES OLIVARES, FRANCISCO 3,1 3 3,3 25 28
67 35 GALLEGOS VÁZQUEZ, FRANCISCO 0 0 0,2 25 25
68 ACPP004854 RAVENTOS VILAPLANA, FRANCESC4,7 5 4,9 24 29
69 ACPP004504 CORGOS CERVANTES, RICARD 4,3 4 4,5 24 28
70 ACPP001316 CASANOVA BRIVA, JOSEP 4,3 4 4,5 24 28
71 33 BADIA, JOSEP 24 24
72 45 IZQUIERDO CARLETTI, ALEJANDRO0 0 0,2 24 24
73 57 BERTRAN, ALEJANDRO 0 0 0,2 24 24
74 ACPP030736 ZAPATER MENDOZA, PERE 16,2 16 14,4 23 39
75 ACPP030676 MONTON ALFARO, JESUS 11,3 11 11,3 23 33
76 ACPP006899 VILA GASSO, RICARD 8,7 9 8,7 23 31
77 ACPP030399 VIDAL SIMON, DAVID 7,6 8 7,6 23 31
78 50 MARTINEZ ARCAS, ANTONIO 0 0 0,2 23 23
79 7 RUIZ TORNERO, JORDI 0 0 0,2 23 23
80 55 VILLA CAMPS, LLUIS 0 0 0,2 23 23
81 36 TRIAS I VIDAL DE LLOBATERA, XAV0 0 0,2 23 23
82 54 MARTINEZ ARCAS, ALBERTO 0 0 0,2 23 23
83 ACPP029244 MORENO LLORENTE, PABLO 20 20 17 22 41
84 ACPP005599 PADROS SELMA, JORDI 12,6 13 12,6 22 34
85 ACPP028596 BALLESTERO RAMIREZ, FRANCISC8,5 9 8,5 22 31
86 ACPP028179 REYES MONCADA, ALEJANDRO 7,2 7 7,4 22 28
87 3 OLIVA, JOAN 0 0 0,2 22 22
88 ACPP030089 GAZO PASTOR, JAVIER 11,8 12 11,8 21 33
89 ACPP002218 ESCRIVA NIÑO, ANTONIO 9,1 9 9,3 21 28
90 ACPP014164 SORIANO ALVAREZ, CARLOS 8,9 9 9,1 21 29
91 ACPP025529 APARICIO IZQUIERDO, TOMAS 8 8 8,2 21 28
92 ACPP028224 MALUENDA SAMPEDRO, JUAN JOS 7,6 8 7,8 21 28
93 6 DE LEON SANCHEZ, JOSE MANUEL0 0 0,2 21 21
94 ACPP008325 GARCIA BARRIO, TOMAS 15,8 16 15,8 20 35
95 ACPP009431 TORRES PRIMO, JUAN JOSE 7,5 8 7,7 20 28
96 ACPP029798 PEREZ PAYA, FEDERICO 21 21 20,4 19 37
97 ACPP011316 SCHMID -, THEO 14 14 14 19 32
98 ACPP030470 BRUÑO RUIZ, AGUSTIN 12,4 12 12,6 19 30
99 ACPP009158 CAPARROS HERNANDEZ, JOSE IGN8,4 8 8,6 19 27
100 46 VIEYRA, RUBEN 0 0 0,2 19 19
101 ACPP015312 GALLARDO GUTIERREZ, SALVADOR11,4 11 11,6 18 27
102 ACPP016485 PALACIOS ASENJO, FERNANDO 5 5 5,2 18 23
103 49 ALTUNA AZCOITIA, TOMAS 0 0 0,2 18 18
104 39 VELASCO ORTEGA, MANUEL JOSE 0 0 0,2 18 18
105 4 SOLER GARCIA, JOSEP 0 0 0,2 18 18
106 ACPP008446 DE ANDRES MOSQUERA, MIQUEL 15,1 15 15,1 17 32
107 11 BARTRA VIDAL, BIEL 0 0 0,2 17 17
108 58 FARRERO, VICTOR 0 0 0,2 17 17
109 ACPP009133 GAYA BARTOLL, JOSE LUIS 14 14 14,2 16 28
110 ACPP015972 BADIA CHANCHO, MANEL 12,7 13 12,9 16 28



111 56 ANIDJAR, ISAAC 0 0 0,2 16 16
112 5 SANCHEZ PRECIADO, DARIO 0 0 0,2 16 16
113 ACPP027105 ELORZA TORRES, ROMAN 20,9 21 20,9 15 33
114 ACPP026312 PALAZZI COLL, JOSE LUIS 7,3 7 7,5 14 20
115 ACPP009153 BENAGES SOLANAS, JORDI 10,6 11 10,8 13 22
116 40 PUIG FABREGA, GASPAR 0 0 0,2 13 13
117 ACPP030892 JORDA FERNANDEZ, EMILI 16,8 17 17 12 26
118 41 LUMBRERAS SANZ, LUMBRERAS 0 0 0,2 12 12
119 ACPP023108 CASTELLVELL DIEZ, XAVIER 13,5 14 13,7 11 22
120 19 ROCA, ENRIC 0 0 0,2 9 9
121 15 FARRERO BERTRAN, GIL 21 21 21 8 25
122 17 DELGADO GUERREO, LUIS 0 0 0,2 8 8
Retirado ACPP025393 FUENTES VALVERDE, CARLOS 3,4 3 3,6 -- --
No presentadoACPP006148 GARCIA GUINDA, CARLES 8,6 9 8,6 -- --
No presentadoACPP011989 ESCOBAR ROYO, PERE 5,4 5 5,4 -- --
No presentadoACPP022103 JURADO SALAS, JOSE 2,5 3 2,5 -- --
No presentado18 PUEYO FERNANDEZ, LUIS 0 0 0 -- --
No presentado29 ROCA MATEO, ENRIC 0 0 0 -- --
No presentado31 PAVIA, PEP 0 0 0 -- --
No presentado48 SISTAC PLANAS, PERE 0 0 0 -- --



POSICION ASOCIADO NOMBRE HPE HPP NHP BRUTO NETO
1 ACPP010195 ALCAZAR TURRILLO, DOLORES (+)1 (+)1 (+)1 37 36
2 ACPP026435 FLORES GUTARRA, CONSUELO (+)0,3 0 (+)0,3 35 35
3 ACPP010539 SOLER ALEGRE, CRISTINA 1 1 1 34 35
4 53 GALLEGO ROSICH, ENRIQUETA 0 0 0,2 27 27
5 ACPP001577 ALIAS ECHEVARRIA, Mª ASUNCION 7,2 7 7,2 26 32
6 ACPP028863 GONZALEZ DIAZ, MARIA DEL SOL 16,9 17 14,5 25 40
7 ACPP019619 VELA ROSA, LAURA 12,9 13 12,1 25 38
8 34 BERTRAN, GEMMA 25 25
9 ACPP024103 GIL OLIVER, M.DOLORES 12,9 13 12,9 22 34
10 ACPP015030 JAUREGUI SEOANE, AMELIA 10,4 10 10,4 22 32
11 ACPP000924 BARBERO PALMA, MARTA 8,3 8 8,5 21 28
12 37 ARRAUT AMAT, PUIRIFICACION 0 0 0,2 21 21
13 51 TORRES PRIMO, ROSA 0 0 0,2 21 21
14 ACPP023248 GONZALEZ GARCIA, MARIA 16 16 16 18 33
15 ACPP007229 LACALLE BUENO, CARMEN 3,5 4 3,7 18 22
16 ACPP027680 FONS RIUS, ELISABET 13 13 13,2 17 27
17 ACPP029717 MARTI RAVENTOS, ROSA MARIA 14,4 14 14,6 16 30
18 38 VILLANUEVA ALMENDROS, PILAR 0 0 0,2 16 16
19 ACPP030027 JULIA FOSAS, MERITXELL 14,5 15 14,7 15 26
20 ACPP008206 GARCIA BOIX, MERCE 12,7 13 12,9 15 26
21 ACPP009132 RECOLONS MALVEHY, ESTHER 0 0 0,2 13 13
22 ACPP029488 BORDES COMES, M. TERESA 11,2 11 11,4 12 21
23 ACPP008445 TORRES CASTELLVI, MONTSE 12 12 12,2 9 19
24 ACPP015673 RIERA MARTORELL, ANNA 5,4 5 5,6 8 10
No presentado32 SRA PAVIA 0 0 0 -- --
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POSICION ASOCIADO NOMBRE HPE HPP NHP BRUTO NETO
1 ACPP028863 GONZALEZ DIAZ, MARIA DEL SOL 16,9 17 14,5 25 40
2 ACPP019619 VELA ROSA, LAURA 12,9 13 12,1 25 38
3 ACPP010195 ALCAZAR TURRILLO, DOLORES (+)1 (+)1 (+)1 37 36
4 ACPP026435 FLORES GUTARRA, CONSUELO (+)0,3 0 (+)0,3 35 35
5 ACPP010539 SOLER ALEGRE, CRISTINA 1 1 1 34 35
6 ACPP024103 GIL OLIVER, M.DOLORES 12,9 13 12,9 22 34
7 ACPP023248 GONZALEZ GARCIA, MARIA 16 16 16 18 33
8 ACPP001577 ALIAS ECHEVARRIA, Mª ASUNCION 7,2 7 7,2 26 32
9 ACPP015030 JAUREGUI SEOANE, AMELIA 10,4 10 10,4 22 32
10 ACPP029717 MARTI RAVENTOS, ROSA MARIA 14,4 14 14,6 16 30
11 ACPP000924 BARBERO PALMA, MARTA 8,3 8 8,5 21 28
12 53 GALLEGO ROSICH, ENRIQUETA 0 0 0,2 27 27
13 ACPP027680 FONS RIUS, ELISABET 13 13 13,2 17 27
14 ACPP008206 GARCIA BOIX, MERCE 12,7 13 12,9 15 26
15 ACPP030027 JULIA FOSAS, MERITXELL 14,5 15 14,7 15 26
16 34 BERTRAN, GEMMA 25 25
17 ACPP007229 LACALLE BUENO, CARMEN 3,5 4 3,7 18 22
18 37 ARRAUT AMAT, PUIRIFICACION 0 0 0,2 21 21
19 51 TORRES PRIMO, ROSA 0 0 0,2 21 21
20 ACPP029488 BORDES COMES, M. TERESA 11,2 11 11,4 12 21
21 ACPP008445 TORRES CASTELLVI, MONTSE 12 12 12,2 9 19
22 38 VILLANUEVA ALMENDROS, PILAR 0 0 0,2 16 16
23 ACPP009132 RECOLONS MALVEHY, ESTHER 0 0 0,2 13 13
24 ACPP015673 RIERA MARTORELL, ANNA 5,4 5 5,6 8 10
No presentado32 SRA PAVIA 0 0 0 -- --
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POSICION ASOCIADO NOMBRE HPE HPP NHP BRUTO NETO
1 ACPP008000 OJEDA ROMERO, RAFAEL (+)0,1 0 (+)0,7 39 39
2 ACPP029716 HERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ, JOSE 7,2 7 6 32 39
3 ACPP017783 SINTES SANZ, ENRIC (+)0,3 0 (+)0,7 38 38
4 ACPP024838 FORADO BENCHIMOL, LEON 5,8 6 5,2 32 38
5 ACPP026045 VERA GALLEGO, ARTUR (+)2,6 (+)3 (+)2,8 40 37
6 ACPP025224 TORIBIO LAGARES, TOMAS 6,8 7 6,4 30 37
7 ACPP014964 SOULERE ROCA, ALBERT 7,1 7 6,7 30 37
8 ACPP006046 RUBI CARRION, JOSE ANTONIO 3,2 3 3,2 33 36
9 ACPP001902 GONZALO MARIN, FERNANDO 4,5 5 4,5 31 36
10 ACPP023410 ANDREU OLIVARES, ADRIA (+)1,8 (+)2 (+)1,8 37 35
11 ACPP019764 MASACHS GONZALEZ, JOSEP (+)1 (+)1 (+)1 36 35
12 ACPP007705 BLASCO MARTINEZ, JOSE ANTONIO0,4 0 0,4 35 35
13 ACPP028334 MONTON ALFARO, JOSE 3 3 3 32 35
14 ACPP030675 CANEPA CASAL, EZEQUIEL 5,7 6 5,7 29 35
15 ACPP011488 JIMENEZ RUBIO, JUAN MANUEL 9,8 10 9,8 26 35
16 ACPP029419 FARRERAS CORTES, JAIME (+)1,4 (+)1 (+)1,4 35 34
17 ACPP007177 DE ALFONSO DE JANER, ERASMO (+)0,6 (+)1 (+)0,6 35 34
18 ACPP001565 HERNANDEZ MATAS, JUAN (+)0,5 0 (+)0,5 34 34
19 ACPP021641 GARCIA MORENO, FEDERICO 0,1 0 0,1 34 34
20 ACPP006436 ANDRES CASTRO, VICTOR 1,8 2 1,8 32 34
21 ACPP019549 HERNANDEZ DUARTE, JOAQUIN 5 5 5 30 34
22 ACPP013821 GALLARDO GUTIERREZ, TON 5,3 5 5,3 29 34
23 ACPP001116 PALACIOS BLAZQUEZ, PERE (+)1,8 (+)2 (+)1,8 35 33
24 ACPP001787 FERRET MIRABENT, PERE 2 2 2 31 33
25 ACPP025132 FERRI COLOMINAS, JOAN 4 4 4 29 33
26 ACPP026406 RUTLLAN CAPELLA, JUAN 7,8 8 7,8 25 33
27 ACPP028397 PIDEVALL BORRELL, IGNASI 8,3 8 8,3 26 33
28 ACPP012913 RIUS DUARTE, DANIEL (+)3,2 (+)3 (+)3,2 35 32
29 ACPP006041 VAQUERO CHUECA, JUAN JOSE (+)0,1 0 (+)0,1 32 32
30 14 SANCHEZ ARROYO, CARLOS 0 0 0 32 32
31 ACPP005585 TOSCA VILA, XAVIER 0,3 0 0,3 32 32
32 ACPP002208 GANGONELLS SILVESTRE, VICENT 2 2 2 30 32
33 ACPP026100 ROSA FERNANDEZ, SERGI 3,1 3 3,1 29 32
34 ACPP002085 GARVI CALVO, EVARIST 4,1 4 4,1 28 32
35 ACPP025849 TORIBIO LAGARES, MANUEL 7 7 7 25 32
36 ACPP027181 GALLARDO MORCILLO, MANUEL (+)4,6 (+)5 (+)4,6 36 31
37 ACPP023450 VALERA TROYA, DAVID (+)2,1 (+)2 (+)2,1 33 31
38 ACPP008892 RAMIREZ MARTIN, JUAN ANTONIO (+)1,8 (+)2 (+)1,8 33 31
39 2 L.P., JORDI 0 0 0 31 31
40 ACPP030399 VIDAL SIMON, DAVID 7,6 8 7,6 23 31
41 ACPP028596 BALLESTERO RAMIREZ, FRANCISC8,5 9 8,5 22 31
42 ACPP006899 VILA GASSO, RICARD 8,7 9 8,7 23 31
43 ACPP002205 APARICIO HERNANDEZ, FELICISIMO(+)4,7 (+)5 (+)4,5 34 30
44 ACPP003489 MARTINEZ BARROSO, ANGEL (+)2,3 (+)2 (+)2,1 32 30
45 ACPP026434 MAS QUILEZ, JUAN JOSE (+)1,9 (+)2 (+)1,7 32 30
46 ACPP002989 MARTINEZ CHICO, ANGEL 0,2 0 0,4 30 30
47 ACPP008898 PLANAS HASLAM, JORDI 0,2 0 0,4 30 30
48 ACPP001072 CORDERO FERRERO, MAXIMIANO 1,2 1 1,4 29 30
49 ACPP025178 FORGAS GARCIA, DANIEL 4 4 4,2 26 30
50 ACPP026155 MONTON ALFARO, ANTONIO 5,3 5 5,5 26 30
51 ACPP003781 GONZALEZ ANDREU, FRANCISCO (+)2,7 (+)3 (+)2,5 32 29
52 12 SANS, JOSEP LLUIS 0 0 0,2 29 29
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53 52 RISTOL GIL, MIQUEL 0 0 0,2 29 29
54 ACPP003780 GEA BRAVO, ALBERTO 1,8 2 2 27 29
55 ACPP028657 RECIO PEREZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER3,3 3 3,5 27 29
56 ACPP004854 RAVENTOS VILAPLANA, FRANCESC4,7 5 4,9 24 29
57 ACPP014164 SORIANO ALVAREZ, CARLOS 8,9 9 9,1 21 29
58 ACPP010468 MATENCIO PINEDA, JUAN JOSE (+)3,1 (+)3 (+)2,9 31 28
59 16 WILLY 0 0 0,2 28 28
60 ACPP021868 OJEDA ROMERO, ANTONIO 1 1 1,2 27 28
61 ACPP027876 EZEQUIEL SALARICH, JORDI 1,4 1 1,6 27 28
62 ACPP019187 GIL MARTINEZ, JOSE 1,9 2 2,1 26 28
63 ACPP011166 REVELLES OLIVARES, FRANCISCO 3,1 3 3,3 25 28
64 ACPP005348 FERRER MARQUINA, JAVIER 4 4 4,2 25 28
65 ACPP004504 CORGOS CERVANTES, RICARD 4,3 4 4,5 24 28
66 ACPP001316 CASANOVA BRIVA, JOSEP 4,3 4 4,5 24 28
67 ACPP028179 REYES MONCADA, ALEJANDRO 7,2 7 7,4 22 28
68 ACPP009431 TORRES PRIMO, JUAN JOSE 7,5 8 7,7 20 28
69 ACPP028224 MALUENDA SAMPEDRO, JUAN JOS 7,6 8 7,8 21 28
70 ACPP025529 APARICIO IZQUIERDO, TOMAS 8 8 8,2 21 28
71 ACPP002218 ESCRIVA NIÑO, ANTONIO 9,1 9 9,3 21 28
72 1 MATAS, MIQUEL 0 0 0,2 27 27
73 ACPP009158 CAPARROS HERNANDEZ, JOSE IGN8,4 8 8,6 19 27
74 13 QUILEZ, JOSE ANTONIO 0 0 0,2 26 26
75 35 GALLEGOS VÁZQUEZ, FRANCISCO 0 0 0,2 25 25
76 33 BADIA, JOSEP 24 24
77 45 IZQUIERDO CARLETTI, ALEJANDRO0 0 0,2 24 24
78 57 BERTRAN, ALEJANDRO 0 0 0,2 24 24
79 ACPP013145 CASTILLO VAZQUEZ, JUAN (+)2,6 (+)3 (+)2,4 26 23
80 50 MARTINEZ ARCAS, ANTONIO 0 0 0,2 23 23
81 7 RUIZ TORNERO, JORDI 0 0 0,2 23 23
82 55 VILLA CAMPS, LLUIS 0 0 0,2 23 23
83 36 TRIAS I VIDAL DE LLOBATERA, XAV0 0 0,2 23 23
84 54 MARTINEZ ARCAS, ALBERTO 0 0 0,2 23 23
85 ACPP016485 PALACIOS ASENJO, FERNANDO 5 5 5,2 18 23
86 3 OLIVA, JOAN 0 0 0,2 22 22
87 6 DE LEON SANCHEZ, JOSE MANUEL0 0 0,2 21 21
88 ACPP026312 PALAZZI COLL, JOSE LUIS 7,3 7 7,5 14 20
89 46 VIEYRA, RUBEN 0 0 0,2 19 19
90 49 ALTUNA AZCOITIA, TOMAS 0 0 0,2 18 18
91 39 VELASCO ORTEGA, MANUEL JOSE 0 0 0,2 18 18
92 4 SOLER GARCIA, JOSEP 0 0 0,2 18 18
93 11 BARTRA VIDAL, BIEL 0 0 0,2 17 17
94 58 FARRERO, VICTOR 0 0 0,2 17 17
95 56 ANIDJAR, ISAAC 0 0 0,2 16 16
96 5 SANCHEZ PRECIADO, DARIO 0 0 0,2 16 16
97 40 PUIG FABREGA, GASPAR 0 0 0,2 13 13
98 41 LUMBRERAS SANZ, LUMBRERAS 0 0 0,2 12 12
99 19 ROCA, ENRIC 0 0 0,2 9 9
100 17 DELGADO GUERREO, LUIS 0 0 0,2 8 8
Retirado ACPP025393 FUENTES VALVERDE, CARLOS 3,4 3 3,6 -- --
No presentado18 PUEYO FERNANDEZ, LUIS 0 0 0 -- --
No presentado29 ROCA MATEO, ENRIC 0 0 0 -- --
No presentado31 PAVIA, PEP 0 0 0 -- --
No presentado48 SISTAC PLANAS, PERE 0 0 0 -- --
No presentadoACPP022103 JURADO SALAS, JOSE 2,5 3 2,5 -- --
No presentadoACPP011989 ESCOBAR ROYO, PERE 5,4 5 5,4 -- --
No presentadoACPP006148 GARCIA GUINDA, CARLES 8,6 9 8,6 -- --



POSICION ASOCIADO NOMBRE HPE HPP NHP BRUTO NETO
1 ACPP006150 GUELL RIOS, ALFRED 14,4 14 12 27 41
2 ACPP029244 MORENO LLORENTE, PABLO 20 20 17 22 41
3 ACPP030736 ZAPATER MENDOZA, PERE 16,2 16 14,4 23 39
4 ACPP029487 CARBONELL TALAVERA, JOSEP 11,2 11 10,4 28 38
5 ACPP027823 LLOPIS MELIA, JOAN 14,4 14 13,2 25 38
6 ACPP029798 PEREZ PAYA, FEDERICO 21 21 20,4 19 37
7 ACPP016511 CARRERAS SAINZ, FERRAN 10,8 11 10,8 26 35
8 ACPP008325 GARCIA BARRIO, TOMAS 15,8 16 15,8 20 35
9 ACPP005599 PADROS SELMA, JORDI 12,6 13 12,6 22 34
10 ACPP030676 MONTON ALFARO, JESUS 11,3 11 11,3 23 33
11 ACPP030089 GAZO PASTOR, JAVIER 11,8 12 11,8 21 33
12 ACPP027105 ELORZA TORRES, ROMAN 20,9 21 20,9 15 33
13 ACPP011316 SCHMID -, THEO 14 14 14 19 32
14 ACPP008446 DE ANDRES MOSQUERA, MIQUEL 15,1 15 15,1 17 32
15 ACPP030470 BRUÑO RUIZ, AGUSTIN 12,4 12 12,6 19 30
16 ACPP015972 BADIA CHANCHO, MANEL 12,7 13 12,9 16 28
17 ACPP009133 GAYA BARTOLL, JOSE LUIS 14 14 14,2 16 28
18 ACPP015312 GALLARDO GUTIERREZ, SALVADOR11,4 11 11,6 18 27
19 ACPP030892 JORDA FERNANDEZ, EMILI 16,8 17 17 12 26
20 15 FARRERO BERTRAN, GIL 21 21 21 8 25
21 ACPP009153 BENAGES SOLANAS, JORDI 10,6 11 10,8 13 22
22 ACPP023108 CASTELLVELL DIEZ, XAVIER 13,5 14 13,7 11 22
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